V04                                  www.microne.com.cn                          Page 1 of 11
ME2805
Ultra-small package High-precision Voltage Detector with delay
circuit, ME2805 Series
General Description                       Features
ME2805 Series is a series of high-precision
voltage detectors with a built-in delay time generator
of fixed time developed using CMOS process.

Selection Guide
ME2805X X G
Environment mark
Package:
X
  Function
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
X X
Output Voltage
X-SOT23
M3-SOT23-3
NOTE:  If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff.
 product series  product description
ME2805A263M3G VOUT =2.63V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2805A263XG VOUT =2.63V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23
ME2805A293M3G VOUT =2.93V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2805A293XG VOUT =2.93V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23
ME2805A308XG VOUT =3.08V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23
ME2805A463XG VOUT =4.63V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23
V04                                   www.microne.com.cn                          Page 3 of 11
ME2805
Pin Configuration
1 2